

06.08.2021: Xəbər

Khazar University is one of the few universities in Azerbaijan to sign the Mevlana Exchange Program Protocol

On August 6, 2021, fins.az published a news article about the Mevlana Exchange Program, one of the available opportunities for the young in Azerbaijan wishing to continue their education abroad.

The news article provides detailed information about the program, the conditions required to apply for the program, the universities participating in the program by signing the Mevlana Exchange Program Protocol from Azerbaijan, as well as the fact that Khazar University is one of this 7 universities.

<https://fins.az/tehsil/272752/turkiyede-tehsil-almaq-isteyenlerin-nezerine-mvlane-mubadile-proqrami/>

Azərbaycandan Mövlana Mübadilə Proqramı Protokolunu imzalayan azsaylı universitetlərdən biri də Xəzər Universitetidir

2021-ci il avqustun 6-da fins.az saytı təhsilini xarici ölkələrdə davam etdimək istəyən azərbaycanlı gənclər üçün mövcud imkanlardan biri olan Mövlana Mübadilə Proqramı haqqında geniş xəbər dərc etmişdir.

Xəbərdə proqram barədə, proqrama müraciət etmək üçün tələb olunan şərtlər, Azərbaycandan Mövlana Mübadilə Proqramı Protokolunu imzalayaraq bu proqramda iştirak edən universitetlər, eyni zamanda həmin 7 universitetdən birinin də Xəzər Universiteti olması haqqında ətraflı məlumat verilir.

<https://fins.az/tehsil/272752/turkiyede-tehsil-almaq-isteyenlerin-nezerine-mvlane-mubadile-proqrami/>